
List of Grade 3 – 5 Teachers  

Krista Page - krista.page@nbed.nb.ca 

MaryAnn Barrieau - maryann.barrieau@nbed.nb.ca 

Kari Waye - Kari.Waye@nbed.nb.ca 

Sherrie Vye -     Sherrie.Vye@NBED.NB.CA 

Kyle Dunnett -  Kyle.Dunnett@nbed.nb.ca 

 Kelly Matchett -   Kelly.SiskMatchett@nbed.nb.ca 

Hannah Williston - Hannah.Williston@nbed.nb.ca 

Phillip Thompson -  Phillip.Thompson@nbed.nb.ca 

Amy Anderson -   amy.anderson-mckay@nbed.nb.ca 

Kendall Alley -  kendall.alley@nbed.nb.ca 

Toby Hale - toby.hale@nbed.nb.ca 

Ryan Flynn – ryan.flynn@nbed.nb.ca 

Alison Gallant – alison.gallant@nbed.nb.ca 
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